1
Power Entry Modules without Line Filter DG11https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 or C18 with Circuit Breaker TA35 2-pole with thermal or thermal-magnetic release
Screw-on with IP67 with thermal circuit breaker
TA35 and magnetic release
Screw-on with IP67 and IP54 cord connection Screw-on with IP67 and TA35 in white with black
printed symbols

Other versions on request
Table 1 Selection for type TA35
Order example
LINE
LOAD
LINE
LOAD
Number of switched poles   2-pole
Number of protected poles  1   2
*) UL / CSA only
Position of the rocker
legend e.g. I / O
Characteristic magnetic Release
C0
1 pole, slow T1
Standard, no other features
T2 2 pole, slow
F1 1 pole, fast
2 pole, fast F2
10
Power Entry Modules without Line FilterDG11 https://www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Variants
Circuit Breaker Connector
Rated Current
[A]
Rocker colour Illumination Magnetic Re-
lease
Protection Class Color Mounting IP-Protection Order Number
10 orange transparent illuminated none I black Snap-in mounting IP40  3-107-924
10 white non-illuminated none I black Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-108-454
10 black non-illuminated none I black Screw version B IP40  3-108-463
10 white non-illuminated none I black Snap-in mounting IP40  3-109-713
10 white non-illuminated none I black Screw version B IP40  3-109-714
10 white non-illuminated none I black Screw version A IP40  3-109-715
10 white non-illuminated none II black Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-140-609
10 white non-illuminated none I white Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-140-691
10 white non-illuminated none II white Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-140-712
10 white non-illuminated Slow I black Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-153-377
10 white non-illuminated Fast I black Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-153-699
10 white non-illuminated Slow I white Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-153-701
10 white non-illuminated Fast I white Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-153-714
12 white non-illuminated none II black Screw version A IP40  3-153-961
15 white non-illuminated none I black Snap-in mounting IP40  3-109-716
15 white non-illuminated none I black Screw version B IP40 l 3-109-717
15 white non-illuminated none I black Screw version A IP40  3-109-718
15 white non-illuminated none I black Screw-on version IP67 / IP54  3-109-719
15 white non-illuminated Slow I black Screw version B IP40  3-153-704
15 white non-illuminated Fast I black Screw version B IP40  3-153-716
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
More information in the HTML data sheet on the variant table
Packaging unit   10 Pcs
Accessories
Description
RC320
Rear Cover for Power Entry Module
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for AC Power Entry Modules category: